
Temporennen U13 w/m

4'32'' W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6 W.7 W.8
Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 121 121 110 121 125 125 121 110

1 121 Wolf Enrik 10135819380 HSG Uni Greifswald 1 1 1 1 4 5

2 110 Ciurea Stefano 10129171042 Berliner TSC e.V. 1 1 2 1

3 125 Walther Jasper Klaas 10148056437 SC Berlin e.V. 1 1 2 9

4 118 Schwerin Alexander 10135820087 HSG Uni Greifswald 0 2

5 123 Dorn Gian Simon 10158165756 SC Berlin e.V. 0 3

6 120 Wasmund Hendrik 10135819582 HSG Uni Greifswald 0 4

7 111 Grothe  Karl 10146005794 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 6

8 103 Hoppe Romy 10141236933 SC Berlin e.V. 0 7

9 101 Gellner Kaja 10147180306 SC Berlin e.V. 0 10

10 113 Matissek Pavel Anton 10154875335 RV Lichterfelde-Steglitz 1894 e.V. 0 11

11 116 Mühlenkordt Jarne Ferdinand 10148943884 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V. 0 12

12 114 Meusel Ferdinand 10158071382 SC Berlin e.V. 0 14

13 107 Herda Peter 10147489591 SC Berlin e.V. 0 15

14 112 Kolbe Louis 10144364878 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 16

15 117 Schulz Rafael 10149768586 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 17

16 104 Schmidmaier Fiona 10139228932 SC Berlin e.V. 0 18

17 124 Pühs Theodor 10152132558 SC Berlin e.V. 0 19

18 106 Maier Leon 10167021048 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 20

19 105 Tabassomi   Mina Amira 10144533519 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 21

20 102 Grothe Ida Auguste 10135819481 HSG Uni Greifswald 0 22

21 115 Mockler Jonathan 10147486056 HSG Uni Greifswald 0 23

22 108 Canzoneri Noah 10163835509 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 24

23 122 Natusch Pepe 10151023930 SC Berlin e.V. -20 -20 8

24 109 Baxmann Michel 10160634206 SC Berlin e.V. -20 -20 13

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4

Madison U15 w/m / U17 w 13 14 16 14

11 16 14 16

14 17 13 17
Platz 14'26'' 16 13 17 13

13 Bierwerth Friedrich 10146718241 HSG Uni Greifswald

13 Retzlaff Till 10115425536 HSG Uni Greifswald

11 Annas Wolf 10131945141 SC Berlin e.V.

11 Ringel Stephan-Max 10119560160 SC Berlin e.V.

14 Hagemann Adam 10125827067 PSV Schwerin e.V.

14 Webel Joèline 10114804332 Berliner TSC e.V.

16 Sinnhöfer Arne 10144531701 Berliner TSC e.V.

16 Solovjov Roman 10149773640 Berliner TSC e.V.

17 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V.

17 Richter Pepe 10154673857 Berliner TSC e.V.

15 Wagner Dorothea 10106999872 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

15 Neumann Carolina 10124056819 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

6 Zednik Emil 10128073831 Berliner TSC e.V.

6 Schniesko Bruno 10154874426 Berliner TSC e.V.

8 Kniep Pepe 10133126319 SC Berlin e.V.

8 Herda Emil 10133090246 SC Berlin e.V.

12 Schmid Emilia 10146918810 HSG Uni Greifswald

12 Vogelgesang Jonathan 10123263237 HSG Uni Greifswald

18 Kriege Nils 10157589618 Berliner TSC e.V.

18 Zrazhevkyi   Artem   10144532913 Berliner TSC e.V.

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf

2 3

40 50 41 5 1 2 2

8

-20 -20

20 23

20 1

-20 -20 7

5-20 -20

2

9

6

3 2 5 3 10

7

10

15

7 3

4 1 3 5 6

5 2 1 4

-20 -20 6

-40 -40 10

9

8



Ausscheidungsfahren U13 w/m
8'35''

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein

1 121 Wolf Enrik 10135819380 HSG Uni Greifswald

2 110 Ciurea Stefano 10129171042 Berliner TSC e.V.

3 106 Maier Leon 10167021048 Berliner TSC e.V.

4 116 Mühlenkordt Jarne Ferdinand 10148943884 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V.

5 123 Dorn Gian Simon 10158165756 SC Berlin e.V.

6 118 Schwerin Alexander 10135820087 HSG Uni Greifswald

7 120 Wasmund Hendrik 10135819582 HSG Uni Greifswald

8 114 Meusel Ferdinand 10158071382 SC Berlin e.V.

9 113 Matissek Pavel Anton 10154875335 RV Lichterfelde-Steglitz 1894 e.V.

10 107 Herda Peter 10147489591 SC Berlin e.V.

11 103 Hoppe Romy 10141236933 SC Berlin e.V.

12 112 Kolbe Louis 10144364878 Berliner TSC e.V.

13 105 Tabassomi   Mina Amira 10144533519 Berliner TSC e.V.

14 101 Gellner Kaja 10147180306 SC Berlin e.V.

15 125 Walther Jasper Klaas 10148056437 SC Berlin e.V.

16 124 Pühs Theodor 10152132558 SC Berlin e.V.

17 109 Baxmann Michel 10160634206 SC Berlin e.V.

18 111 Grothe  Karl 10146005794 Berliner TSC e.V.

19 115 Mockler Jonathan 10147486056 HSG Uni Greifswald

20 102 Grothe Ida Auguste 10135819481 HSG Uni Greifswald

21 104 Schmidmaier Fiona 10139228932 SC Berlin e.V.

22 117 Schulz Rafael 10149768586 Berliner TSC e.V.

23 108 Canzoneri Noah 10163835509 Berliner TSC e.V.

24 122 Natusch Pepe 10151023930 SC Berlin e.V.



Ausscheidungsfahren U17 m / U19 w
6'05''

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein

1 19 Weinerth Hans-Levy 10120090428 FC St. Pauli von 1910 e. V.

2 9 Nöppert Emil 10123656085 SC Berlin e.V.

3 21 Sherriff Maximilian Aidan 10144187753 Stratford CC

4 28 Vogelgesang Dorothea 10082758461 HSG Uni Greifswald

5 11 Pfarr Konstantin 10124052876 Marzahner RSC Berlin 94 e.V.

6 14 Richter Justus 10112991139 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

7 1 Borrmann Til 10149767778 SC Berlin e.V.

8 13 Reuhl Tjade 10100525932 HSG Uni Greifswald

9 10 Ongangi Cameron Andrew 10133080344 SC Berlin e.V.

10 15 Richter Raphael 10086788611 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V.

11 5 Hemmer Jesse 10118998469 Bad Doberaner SV 1990

12 16 Schumann Leonard 10149765051 Berliner TSC e.V.

13 18 Tornack Benjamin  10144365282 SC Berlin e.V.

14 26 de Souza Ferraz Höllein Isa 10158165554 SC Berlin e.V.

15 7 Kopper Noah 10123651742 SC Berlin e.V.

16 17 Schukar Michael 10126887195 Marzahner RSC Berlin '94 e.V.

17 2 Bülow Ruben 10122884432 SC Berlin e.V.

18 8 Körner Peter 10149001175 Berliner TSC e.V.

19 6 Hill Timm 10133430352 1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V.



Ausscheidungsfahren U15 w/m / U17 w
8'26''

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein

1 148 Hagemann Adam 10125827067 PSV Schwerin e.V.

2 141 Bierwerth Friedrich 10146718241 HSG Uni Greifswald

3 153 Retzlaff Till 10115425536 HSG Uni Greifswald

4 178 Wagner Dorothea 10106999872 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

5 161 Sinnhöfer Arne 10144531701 Berliner TSC e.V.

6 140 Annas Wolf 10131945141 SC Berlin e.V.

7 144 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V.

8 150 Herda Emil 10133090246 SC Berlin e.V.

9 162 Solovjov Roman 10149773640 Berliner TSC e.V.

10 168 Zednik Emil 10128073831 Berliner TSC e.V.

11 128 Neumann Carolina 10124056819 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

12 151 Kniep Pepe 10133126319 SC Berlin e.V.

13 164 Vogelgesang Jonathan 10123263237 HSG Uni Greifswald

14 167 Winnig Bela 10140034537 SC Berlin e.V.

15 154 Richter Pepe 10154673857 Berliner TSC e.V.

16 170 Kriege Nils 10157589618 Berliner TSC e.V.

17 127 Hagemann Maira 10163281595 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

18 159 Schniesko Bruno 10154874426 Berliner TSC e.V.

19 129 Schmid Emilia 10146918810 HSG Uni Greifswald

20 169 Zrazhevkyi   Artem   10144532913 Berliner TSC e.V.

21 142 Damm Akira 10142230979 SC Berlin e.V.

22 163 Verbovsek Ioannis 10144363767 SC Berlin e.V.

23 132 Grundei Anna 10133080950 SC Berlin e.V.

24 130 Schönebeck Lena Milla 10144701449 SC Berlin e.V.



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4
Punktefahren U13 w/m 111 118 118 114

121 125 125 116
8'08'' 118 123 110 118

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 110 120 111 110

1 118 Schwerin Alexander 10135820087 HSG Uni Greifswald 2 5 5 4 16 3

2 114 Meusel Ferdinand 10158071382 SC Berlin e.V. 10 10 1

3 116 Mühlenkordt Jarne Ferdinand 10148943884 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V. 6 6 2

4 111 Grothe  Karl 10146005794 Berliner TSC e.V. 5 1 6 6

5 125 Walther Jasper Klaas 10148056437 SC Berlin e.V. 3 3 6 10

6 110 Ciurea Stefano 10129171042 Berliner TSC e.V. 1 2 2 5 4

7 121 Wolf Enrik 10135819380 HSG Uni Greifswald 3 3 5

8 123 Dorn Gian Simon 10158165756 SC Berlin e.V. 2 2 20

9 120 Wasmund Hendrik 10135819582 HSG Uni Greifswald 1 1 24

10 101 Gellner Kaja 10147180306 SC Berlin e.V. 0 7

11 103 Hoppe Romy 10141236933 SC Berlin e.V. 0 8

12 105 Tabassomi   Mina Amira 10144533519 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 9

13 102 Grothe Ida Auguste 10135819481 HSG Uni Greifswald 0 ex aeq. 11

13 104 Schmidmaier Fiona 10139228932 SC Berlin e.V. 0 ex aeq. 11

13 106 Maier Leon 10167021048 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 ex aeq. 11

13 107 Herda Peter 10147489591 SC Berlin e.V. 0 ex aeq. 11

13 108 Canzoneri Noah 10163835509 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 ex aeq. 11

13 112 Kolbe Louis 10144364878 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 ex aeq. 11

13 113 Matissek Pavel Anton 10154875335 RV Lichterfelde-Steglitz 1894 e.V. 0 ex aeq. 11

13 115 Mockler Jonathan 10147486056 HSG Uni Greifswald 0 ex aeq. 11

13 117 Schulz Rafael 10149768586 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 ex aeq. 11

22 124 Pühs Theodor 10152132558 SC Berlin e.V. 0 21

23 122 Natusch Pepe 10151023930 SC Berlin e.V. 0 22

24 109 Baxmann Michel 10160634206 SC Berlin e.V. 0 23

Rund.

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6
Madison 1 U17 - Elite 12 12 11 11 12 1

4 4 1 12 4 12
1 11 12 13 1 11

Platz 18'21'' 11 1 4 16 11 4

11 Andratschke Nils 10036177647 Osnabrücker Sportclub v. 1849 e.V.

11 Steden Peter 10135669537 Osnabrücker Sportclub v. 1849 e.V.

12 von der Wehl Henri 10139241864 Berliner TSC e.V.

12 Krempien Friedrich 10129165382 Berliner TSC e.V.

1 Jährig Fabienne 10054101227 BRC Zugvogel 1901

1 Ruhe Robin 10036180374 Berliner TSC e.V.

4 Enders Emil 10144703368 Berliner TSC e.V.

4 Hill Valentin 10108862878 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V.

13 Borrmann Nils 10116719878 SC Berlin e.V.

13 Ongangi Cameron Andrew 10133080344 SC Berlin e.V.

16 Timme Marius 10135679035 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.

16 Liszewitz Dennis 10079698113 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V.

9 Vogelgesang Dorothea 10082758461 HSG Uni Greifswald

9 Sherriff Maximilian Aidan 10144187753 Stratford CC

15 Hill Timm 10133430352 1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V.

15 Schatschneider Tom 10106105048 Berliner TSC e.V.

18 Nöppert Emil 10123656085 SC Berlin e.V.

18 Lechleitner Moritz 10079719836 SC Berlin e.V.

10 Reuhl Tjade 10100525932 HSG Uni Greifswald

10 Schumann Leonard 10149765051 Berliner TSC e.V.

6 Pfarr Konstantin 10124052876 Marzahner RSC Berlin 94 e.V.

6 Schukar Michael 10126887195 Marzahner RSC Berlin '94 e.V.

2 Chudy Kacper 10106930457 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistów

2 de Souza Ferraz Höllein Isa 10158165554 SC Berlin e.V.

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf

3 2 1 3 2 10

1 1 2 5 5 1 4

5 6

20 38 3

2 5

18 1

12 11-60 -60

12 4

11

4 3 3 1 3 2

-60

-40

-40

-60 9

7 5-40 -40

-60 -60 810

9

5 2 3 226

-40 -38 75 2

-40 12

8 10-40 -40

-39 66 1



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6
Madison 2 U17 - Elite 11 11 11 11 12 11

7 10 10 10 10 10
18 7 18 7 18 7

Platz 18'41'' 10 5 14 12 7 12

11 Markert Florian 10036283135 RSV-Team HOEB.ike

11 Lehmeier Tom Luis 10036399838 Berliner TSC e.V.

10 Selbmann Philipp 10049997521 Berliner TSC e.V.

10 Rößler Jannes 10058544231 RSV Chemnitz e.V.

7 Carls Jasper 10087957156 HSG Uni Greifswald

7 Weinerth Hans-Levy 10120090428 FC St. Pauli von 1910 e. V.

12 Albrecht Mark 10079730243 PSV Rostock e.V. - Radsport -

12 Rackwitz Daniel 10005430364 Rund um den Pfaffenteich e.V.

18 Glaser Joris 10045777011 Berliner TSC e.V.

18 Bornstädt Jakob-Ferdinant 10137394723 Berliner TSC e.V.

16 Darmer Sven 10060872534 BRC Zugvogel 1901

16 Jahnke Matthias 10132756507 Radsport-Gemeinschaft Hamburg v. 1893 e.V.

5 Cierpicki Wojciech 10108819432 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistów

5 Łaszczych Gabriel 10141359494 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistów

3 Kopper Noah 10123651742 SC Berlin e.V.

3 Herrmann Elorrieta Ekain 10124998022 SC Berlin e.V.

9 Richter Justus 10112991139 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

9 Hemmer Jesse 10118998469 Bad Doberaner SV 1990

17 Grundei Justus 10108147506 SC Berlin e.V.

17 Körner Peter 10149001175 Berliner TSC e.V.

14 Arndt Anton 10065369492 SC Berlin e.V.

14 Borrmann Til 10149767778 SC Berlin e.V.

6

5 2 2 2

7 1

1 DNF

6 5

-140 -140 8

6

8 4

10

-80 7

-80 -79

-80

-60 -60

11 1

-80 -809

10

40 70 1

4 1 5 2

19 2

1 5 5 5 5 10

2 1 3 3

Rund. 

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf

8

3 3 6

12 3

9

3 3 2 2 1 4



Scratch 1 U15 w/m / U17 w
6'11''

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein Rund. +/-

1 148 Hagemann Adam 10125827067 PSV Schwerin e.V.

2 162 Solovjov Roman 10149773640 Berliner TSC e.V.

3 154 Richter Pepe 10154673857 Berliner TSC e.V.

4 164 Vogelgesang Jonathan 10123263237 HSG Uni Greifswald

5 150 Herda Emil 10133090246 SC Berlin e.V.

6 140 Annas Wolf 10131945141 SC Berlin e.V.

7 178 Wagner Dorothea 10106999872 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

8 130 Schönebeck Lena Milla 10144701449 SC Berlin e.V.

9 132 Grundei Anna 10133080950 SC Berlin e.V.

10 128 Neumann Carolina 10124056819 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.

10 142 Damm Akira 10142230979 SC Berlin e.V.

10 144 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V.

10 168 Zednik Emil 10128073831 Berliner TSC e.V.

10 170 Kriege Nils 10157589618 Berliner TSC e.V.



Scratch 2 U15 w/m / U17 w
5'49''

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein Rund. +/-

1 153 Retzlaff Till 10115425536 HSG Uni Greifswald

2 141 Bierwerth Friedrich 10146718241 HSG Uni Greifswald

3 151 Kniep Pepe 10133126319 SC Berlin e.V.

4 161 Sinnhöfer Arne 10144531701 Berliner TSC e.V.

5 167 Winnig Bela 10140034537 SC Berlin e.V.

6 159 Schniesko Bruno 10154874426 Berliner TSC e.V.

7 129 Schmid Emilia 10146918810 HSG Uni Greifswald

8 163 Verbovsek Ioannis 10144363767 SC Berlin e.V.

9 179 Webel Joèline 10114804332 Berliner TSC e.V.

10 169 Zrazhevkyi  Artem   10144532913 Berliner TSC e.V.

11 127 Hagemann Maira 10163281595 Radsportteam Dassow e.V.



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6
Punktefahren U19 m 54 33 41 3 54 43

3 54 31 33 43 54
18'55'' 31 3 40 38 3 3

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 38 31 33 50 33 38

1 3 Carls Jasper 10087957156 HSG Uni Greifswald 3 2 5 2 4 20 36 3

2 43 Moritz David 10095765252 SC Berlin e.V. 3 10 20 33 1

3 33 Borrmann Nils 10116719878 SC Berlin e.V. 5 1 3 1 20 30 6

4 38 Hill Valentin 10108862878 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V. 1 2 2 20 25 4

5 54 Gündel Eero 10116136363 RadClub Lostau 5 3 5 6 19 2

6 31 Arndt Anton 10065369492 SC Berlin e.V. 2 1 3 6 5

7 41 Lechleitner Moritz 10079719836 SC Berlin e.V. 5 5 11

8 40 Krempien Friedrich 10129165382 Berliner TSC e.V. 2 2 9

9 53 Przybyła Michał 10109964335 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistów 0 7

10 37 Herrmann Elorrieta Ekain 10124998022 SC Berlin e.V. 0 16

11 36 Grundei Justus 10108147506 SC Berlin e.V. 0 17

12 50 Cierpicki Wojciech 10108819432 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistów 1 -20 -19 8

13 34 Dressler Tobias 10099365164 Berliner TSC e.V. -40 -40 10

14 35 Enders Emil 10144703368 Berliner TSC e.V. -40 -40 14

15 49 Driever Louis Connor 10158165655 Berliner TSC e.V. -60 -60 15

16 47 Schatschneider Tom 10106105048 Berliner TSC e.V. -100 -100 12

17 51 Łaszczych Gabriel 10141359494 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistów -100 -100 13

Rund.

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf



Scratch U17 m / U19 w
8'04''

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein Rund. +/-

1 21 Sherriff Maximilian Aidan 10144187753 Stratford CC

2 19 Weinerth Hans-Levy 10120090428 FC St. Pauli von 1910 e. V.

3 11 Pfarr Konstantin 10124052876 Marzahner RSC Berlin 94 e.V. -1

4 16 Schumann Leonard 10149765051 Berliner TSC e.V. -1

5 9 Nöppert Emil 10123656085 SC Berlin e.V. -1

6 10 Ongangi Cameron Andrew 10133080344 SC Berlin e.V. -1

7 14 Richter Justus 10112991139 Radsportteam Dassow e.V. -1

8 13 Reuhl Tjade 10100525932 HSG Uni Greifswald -1

9 26 de Souza Ferraz Höllein Isa 10158165554 SC Berlin e.V. -1

10 28 Vogelgesang Dorothea 10082758461 HSG Uni Greifswald -1

11 15 Richter Raphael 10086788611 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V. -1

12 7 Kopper Noah 10123651742 SC Berlin e.V. -1

13 6 Hill Timm 10133430352 1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V. -1

14 17 Schukar Michael 10126887195 Marzahner RSC Berlin '94 e.V. -1

15 18 Tornack Benjamin  10144365282 SC Berlin e.V. -1



W.1 W.2 W.3 W.4 W.5 W.6
Punktefahren WE / ME 92 86 92 88 86 94

95 88 88 86 66 88
18'19'' 98 85 86 92 70 95

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein 69 98 98 98 98 89

1 98 Steden Peter 10135669537 Osnabrücker Sportclub v. 1849 e.V. 2 1 1 1 1 40 46 8

2 88 Selbmann Philipp 10049997521 Berliner TSC e.V. 3 3 5 6 20 37 2

3 86 Ruhe Robin 10036180374 Berliner TSC e.V. 5 2 3 5 20 35 10

4 94 Markert Florian 10036283135 RSV-Team HOEB.ike 10 20 30 1

5 95 Rößler Jannes 10058544231 RSV Chemnitz e.V. 3 4 20 27 3

6 85 Rackwitz Daniel 10005430364 Rund um den Pfaffenteich e.V. 2 20 22 7

7 66 Albrecht Mark 10079730243 PSV Rostock e.V. - Radsport - 3 3 13

8 89 Timme Marius 10135679035 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V. 2 2 4

9 70 Darmer Sven 10060872534 BRC Zugvogel 1901 2 2 16

10 69 Chudy Kacper 10106930457 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistów 1 1 5

11 67 Annas Jan 10036178051 RSV Werner Otto 0 9

12 61 Jährig Fabienne 10054101227 BRC Zugvogel 1901 0 11

13 96 Andratschke Nils 10036177647 Osnabrücker Sportclub v. 1849 e.V. 0 12

14 92 Lehmeier Tom Luis 10036399838 Berliner TSC e.V. 5 5 2 -20 -8 6

15 99 Menze Fabian 10123655782 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V. -20 -20 14

16 97 Reitz Kilian 10140028675 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V. -80 -80 15

Rund.

+/-

Gesamt-

punkte

Ziel-

einlauf



Tageswertung U13 w/m
W.1 W.2 W.3

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein TR EL PR

1 103 Hoppe Romy 10141236933 SC Berlin e.V. 24 24 23 71

2 101 Gellner Kaja 10147180306 SC Berlin e.V. 23 22 24 69

3 105 Tabassomi   Mina Amira 10144533519 Berliner TSC e.V. 21 23 22 66

4 104 Schmidmaier Fiona 10139228932 SC Berlin e.V. 22 20 21 63

5 102 Grothe Ida Auguste 10135819481 HSG Uni Greifswald 20 21 21 62

1 121 Wolf Enrik 10135819380 HSG Uni Greifswald 24 24 18 66

2 110 Ciurea Stefano 10129171042 Berliner TSC e.V. 23 23 19 65

3 118 Schwerin Alexander 10135820087 HSG Uni Greifswald 21 19 24 64

4 116 Mühlenkordt Jarne Ferdinand 10148943884 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V. 16 21 22 59

5 123 Dorn Gian Simon 10158165756 SC Berlin e.V. 20 20 17 57

6 114 Meusel Ferdinand 10158071382 SC Berlin e.V. 15 17 23 55

7 125 Walther Jasper Klaas 10148056437 SC Berlin e.V. 22 13 20 55

8 120 Wasmund Hendrik 10135819582 HSG Uni Greifswald 19 18 16 53

9 111 Grothe  Karl 10146005794 Berliner TSC e.V. 18 10 21 49

10 113 Matissek Pavel Anton 10154875335 RV Lichterfelde-Steglitz 1894 e.V. 17 16 15 48

11 106 Maier Leon 10167021048 Berliner TSC e.V. 10 22 15 47

12 107 Herda Peter 10147489591 SC Berlin e.V. 14 15 15 44

13 112 Kolbe Louis 10144364878 Berliner TSC e.V. 13 14 15 42

14 117 Schulz Rafael 10149768586 Berliner TSC e.V. 12 8 15 35

15 115 Mockler Jonathan 10147486056 HSG Uni Greifswald 9 9 15 33

16 124 Pühs Theodor 10152132558 SC Berlin e.V. 11 12 8 31

17 108 Canzoneri Noah 10163835509 Berliner TSC e.V. 8 7 15 30

18 109 Baxmann Michel 10160634206 SC Berlin e.V. 6 11 6 23

19 122 Natusch Pepe 10151023930 SC Berlin e.V. 7 6 7 20

Punkte



Tageswertung U15 w/m

W.1 W.2

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein EL SR

1 129 Schmid Emilia 10146918810 HSG Uni Greifswald 22 24 46 40 7 47

2 127 Hagemann Maira 10163281595 Radsportteam Dassow e.V. 23 23 46 30 30

3 128 Neumann Carolina 10124056819 Radsportteam Dassow e.V. 24 22 46 25 10 35

4 130 Schönebeck Lena Milla 10144701449 SC Berlin e.V. 20 24 44 26 26

5 132 Grundei Anna 10133080950 SC Berlin e.V. 21 23 44 22 22

1 148 Hagemann Adam 10125827067 PSV Schwerin e.V. 24 24 48 40 5 45

2 153 Retzlaff Till 10115425536 HSG Uni Greifswald 22 24 46 30 10 40

3 141 Bierwerth Friedrich 10146718241 HSG Uni Greifswald 23 23 46 25 10 35

4 161 Sinnhöfer Arne 10144531701 Berliner TSC e.V. 21 21 42 22 4 26

5 162 Solovjov Roman 10149773640 Berliner TSC e.V. 17 23 40 21 4 25

6 140 Annas Wolf 10131945141 SC Berlin e.V. 20 19 39 20 7 27

7 150 Herda Emil 10133090246 SC Berlin e.V. 18 20 38 19 1 20

8 151 Kniep Pepe 10133126319 SC Berlin e.V. 15 22 37 18 1 19

9 144 Dressler Fabian 10123652045 Berliner TSC e.V. 19 18 37 17 3 20

10 164 Vogelgesang Jonathan 10123263237 HSG Uni Greifswald 14 21 35 16 1 17

11 154 Richter Pepe 10154673857 Berliner TSC e.V. 12 22 34 15 3 18

12 168 Zednik Emil 10128073831 Berliner TSC e.V. 16 18 34 14 2 16

13 167 Winnig Bela 10140034537 SC Berlin e.V. 13 20 33 13 13

14 159 Schniesko Bruno 10154874426 Berliner TSC e.V. 10 19 29 12 2 14

15 170 Kriege Nils 10157589618 Berliner TSC e.V. 11 18 29 11 1 12

16 142 Damm Akira 10142230979 SC Berlin e.V. 8 18 26 10 10

17 169 Zrazhevkyi   Artem   10144532913 Berliner TSC e.V. 9 17 26 9 1 10

18 163 Verbovsek Ioannis 10144363767 SC Berlin e.V. 7 18 25 8 8

156 Ringel Stephan-Max 10119560160 SC Berlin e.V. 0 0 7 7

Punkte 

Tageswt.

Punkte 

für GW

Madison

für GW

Summe 

für GW



Tageswertung U17 w/m

W.1 W.2

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein EL

1 178 Wagner Dorothea 10106999872 Radsportteam Dassow e.V. 24 24 48 40 7 47

2 179 Webel Joèline 10114804332 Berliner TSC e.V. 24 24 30 10 40

1 19 Weinerth Hans-Levy 10120090428 FC St. Pauli von 1910 e. V. 24 23 47 40 10 50

2 21 Sherriff Maximilian Aidan 10144187753 Stratford CC 22 24 46 30 7 37

3 11 Pfarr Konstantin 10124052876 Marzahner RSC Berlin 94 e.V. 21 22 43 25 2 27

4 9 Nöppert Emil 10123656085 SC Berlin e.V. 23 20 43 22 4 26

5 14 Richter Justus 10112991139 Radsportteam Dassow e.V. 20 18 38 21 5 26

6 10 Ongangi Cameron Andrew 10133080344 SC Berlin e.V. 17 19 36 20 10 30

7 16 Schumann Leonard 10149765051 Berliner TSC e.V. 14 21 35 19 3 22

8 13 Reuhl Tjade 10100525932 HSG Uni Greifswald 18 17 35 18 3 21

9 15 Richter Raphael 10086788611 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V. 16 16 32 17 17

10 7 Kopper Noah 10123651742 SC Berlin e.V. 12 15 27 16 7 23

11 18 Tornack Benjamin  10144365282 SC Berlin e.V. 13 12 25 15 15

12 17 Schukar Michael 10126887195 Marzahner RSC Berlin '94 e.V. 11 13 24 14 2 16

13 6 Hill Timm 10133430352 1. RV Stuttgardia Stuttgart 1886 e.V. 8 14 22 13 5 18

14 1 Borrmann Til 10149767778 SC Berlin e.V. 19 19 12 3 15

15 5 Hemmer Jesse 10118998469 Bad Doberaner SV 1990 15 15 11 5 16

16 2 Bülow Ruben 10122884432 SC Berlin e.V. 10 10 10 10

17 8 Körner Peter 10149001175 Berliner TSC e.V. 9 9 9 4 13

Punkte 

Tageswt.

Punkte 

für GW

Madison

für GW

Summe 

für GW



Tageswertung U19 w/m

W.1 W.2

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein

1 26 de Souza Ferraz Höllein Isa 10158165554 SC Berlin e.V. 23 24 47 40 7 47

2 28 Vogelgesang Dorothea 10082758461 HSG Uni Greifswald 24 23 47 30 10 40

1 3 Carls Jasper 10087957156 HSG Uni Greifswald 24 24 40 10 50

2 43 Moritz David 10095765252 SC Berlin e.V. 23 23 30 30

3 33 Borrmann Nils 10116719878 SC Berlin e.V. 22 22 25 5 30

4 38 Hill Valentin 10108862878 SVg. Zehlendorfer Eichhörnchen e.V. 21 21 22 7 29

5 54 Gündel Eero 10116136363 RadClub Lostau 20 20 21 21

6 31 Arndt Anton 10065369492 SC Berlin e.V. 19 19 20 2 22

7 41 Lechleitner Moritz 10079719836 SC Berlin e.V. 18 18 19 3 22

8 40 Krempien Friedrich 10129165382 Berliner TSC e.V. 17 17 18 10 28

9 53 Przybyła Michał 10109964335 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistów 16 16 17 17

10 37 Herrmann Elorrieta Ekain 10124998022 SC Berlin e.V. 15 15 16 4 20

11 36 Grundei Justus 10108147506 SC Berlin e.V. 14 14 15 3 18

12 50 Cierpicki Wojciech 10108819432 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistów 13 13 14 5 19

13 34 Dressler Tobias 10099365164 Berliner TSC e.V. 12 12 13 13

14 35 Enders Emil 10144703368 Berliner TSC e.V. 11 11 12 7 19

15 49 Driever Louis Connor 10158165655 Berliner TSC e.V. 10 10 11 11

16 47 Schatschneider Tom 10106105048 Berliner TSC e.V. 9 9 10 4 14

17 51 Łaszczych Gabriel 10141359494 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistów 8 8 9 5 14

18 32 Bornstädt Jakob-Ferdinant 10137394723 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 0 7 7

Punkte 

Tageswt.

Punkte 

für GW

Madison

für GW

Summe 

für GW



Tageswertung Elite

W.1

Platz Nr. Name Vorname UCI-ID Verein PR

1 61 Jährig Fabienne 10054101227 BRC Zugvogel 1901 24 24 40 10 50

1 98 Steden Peter 10135669537 Osnabrücker Sportclub v. 1849 e.V. 24 24 40 10 50

2 88 Selbmann Philipp 10049997521 Berliner TSC e.V. 23 23 30 7 37

3 86 Ruhe Robin 10036180374 Berliner TSC e.V. 22 22 25 5 30

4 94 Markert Florian 10036283135 RSV-Team HOEB.ike 21 21 22 10 32

5 95 Rößler Jannes 10058544231 RSV Chemnitz e.V. 20 20 21 7 28

6 85 Rackwitz Daniel 10005430364 Rund um den Pfaffenteich e.V. 19 19 20 5 25

7 66 Albrecht Mark 10079730243 PSV Rostock e.V. - Radsport - 18 18 19 5 24

8 89 Timme Marius 10135679035 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V. 17 17 18 4 22

9 70 Darmer Sven 10060872534 BRC Zugvogel 1901 16 16 17 3 20

10 69 Chudy Kacper 10106930457 Stargardzkie Towarzystwo Cyklistów 15 15 16 3 19

11 67 Annas Jan 10036178051 RSV Werner Otto 14 14 15 15

12 96 Andratschke Nils 10036177647 Osnabrücker Sportclub v. 1849 e.V. 13 13 14 10 24

13 92 Lehmeier Tom Luis 10036399838 Berliner TSC e.V. 12 12 13 10 23

14 99 Menze Fabian 10123655782 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V. 11 11 12 12

15 97 Reitz Kilian 10140028675 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V. 10 10 11 11

16 90 von der Wehl Henri 10139241864 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 0 7 7

17 82 Liszewitz Dennis 10079698113 NRVg. Luisenstadt 1910 e.V. 0 0 4 4

18 72 Glaser Joris 10045777011 Berliner TSC e.V. 0 0 4 4

77 Jahnke Matthias 10132756507 Radsport-Gemeinschaft Hamburg v. 1893 e.V. 0 0 3 3

Punkte 

Tageswt.

Punkte 

für GW

Madison

für GW

Summe 

für GW


